SGM858xQ
Automotive Windowed Watchdog Timer
SG Micro Corp
NOVEMBER 2025– REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM858xQ is a windowed watchdog timer
designed to monitor and reset the microcontroller unit

NOVEMBER 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
TOP MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM858AQ SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM858AQS8G/TR 1ZES8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM858BQ SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM858BQS8G/TR 1ZDS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Trace Code